The AEK60 series desktop supplies are an Energy Efficiency Level VI and CoC Tier 2, they have
a standby output power of less than 0.15W and an average efficiency of 88-89%. The AEK60
operates from 0°C to +60°C with derating above +40°C.  In addition, they meet Level B limits
for radiated and conducted EMC and have safety approvals per EN/IEC/UL 60950-1 standards,
making them suitable for an array of industrial electronics & ITE applications.
60W
External
desktop
AEK60 series
120.0 x 53.5 x 31.0mm (4.72" x 2.09" x 1.24”)
Click the link or scan the code
Models & ratings
Features Applications Dimensions
More resources
1
xppower.com
AC-DC
power supplies
EMI Filters
RF PowerHigh VoltageSingle Phase
Programmable
3 Phase Power Supplies 3 Phase Programmable AC-DC Power Supplies
Capacitor Charging DC-DC Converters
Model number Output voltage Output current Total regulation Efficiency(1) Ripple & Noise(2) Output Power
AEK60US12 12.0VDC 5.00A
±5% 89% 100mV 60W
AEK60US15(3) 15.0VDC 4.00A
AEK60US18(3) 18.0VDC 3.33A
AEK60US24(3) 24.0VDC 2.50A
AEK60US48 48.0VDC 1.25A
Technology
EMI Filters
Healthcare/Medical High Power
E-beam Plasma,